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ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
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43 MILES L2R 43 MILES L2R
© 2022 Orange County Wheelmen © 2022 Orange County Wheelmen
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS
"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"[" MEANS NAME CHANGES IN ROUTE "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES IN ROUTE

START 0.0 0.0 START 0.0 0.0

R |ROBINSON 0.3 0.3 R |[ROBINSON 0.3 0.3
L |JAMBOREE 4.0 4.3 L |JAMBOREE 4.0 4.3
L |CANYON VIEW 0.8 5.1 L |CANYON VIEW 0.8 5.1
L INEWPORT BLVD 2.3 74 L INEWPORT BLVD 2.3 74
L |FOOTHILL 0.3 7.7 L |FOOTHILL 0.3 7.7
R |ARROYO 0.8 8.5 R |ARROYO 0.8 8.5
L |SKYLINE 0.3 8.8 L |SKYLINE 0.3 8.8
R |RED HILL / SANTA ANA 8.7 17.5 R |RED HILL / SANTA ANA 8.7 17.5
L |N UNIVERSITY 0.3 17.8 L |N UNIVERSITY 0.3 17.8
L |IRIVINE AVE / CAMPUS 3.5 21.3 L |IRIVINE AVE / CAMPUS 3.5 21.3
L |UNIVERSITY / JEFFREY 3.7 25.0 L |UNIVERSITY / JEFFREY 3.7 25.0
R |ALTON 2.7 27.7 R |ALTON 2.7 27.7
R |IRVINE CTR 2.2 29.9 R |IRVINE CTR 2.2 29.9
L |LAKE FOREST 2.3 32.2 L |LAKE FOREST 2.3 32.2
L |TOLEDO WAY 1.0 33.2 L |TOLEDO WAY 1.0 33.2
R |PARKER 0.4 33.6 R |PARKER 0.4 33.6
L |IRVINE BLVD 2.3 35.9 L |IRVINE BLVD 2.3 35.9
R |[MODJESKA 0.6 36.5 R [IMODJESKA 0.6 36.5
L |PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3 36.8 L |PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3 36.8
L |PORTOLA 5.0 41.8 L |PORTOLA 5.0 41.8
L |JAMBOREE 1.0 42.8 L |JAMBOREE 1.0 42.8
R |ROBINSON 0.3 43.1 R |[ROBINSON 0.3 43.1
L |PARKING LOT 0.0 43.1 L |PARKING LOT 0.0 43.1
FINISH 0.0 43.1 FINISH 0.0 43.1




	SHEET 1

